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WE THINK INSIDE THE BOX

CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER 

The information contained in the following marketing brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended
to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Equicap Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc. and should not be made
available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Equicap Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc. This
marketing brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to the prospective purchasers,
and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a
substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equicap Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc. have not made an
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and
improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State
and Federal Regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business
prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The
information contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable;
however, Equicap Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc. have not verified, and will not verify, any of the information
contained herein, nor has Equicap Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc. conducted any investigation regarding these
matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the
information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth
herein.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE 

Equicap Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc. are not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial
tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended
to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Equicap Commercial LLC
and ParaSell, Inc. , its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Equicap
Commercial LLC and ParaSell, Inc., and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information
about this listing to prospective customers.
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PROPERTY TOURS

Prospective purchasers are encouraged to visit the subject property prior to submitting offers. However, all property tours 
must be arranged in advance through EquiCap Commercial prior to visit. We insist you NOT DISTURB any On-Site 
Personnel as they may not be aware of the potential sale. 

OFFER PROCEDURES

Offers should be in the form of a Letter of Intent (LOI) and at a minimum offers should include the following: 

- Price
- Earnest Money Deposit
- Due Diligence Time Period
- Closing Period
- Any other substantial business points the buyer wants the seller to know 

The owner will only consider offers that are submitted through its agents, Equicap Commercial. The Seller reserves the right 
to negotiate with any party at any time. The Seller also reserves the unrestricted right to reject any or all offers. 

For more information please contact:

Anne Blackwell
Equicap Commercial, Inc
T: (901) 486-4376
E: Anne@equicapcommercial.com
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW //





STRONG DEMAND // Purchased in early 2023, the current
owner has invested heavily in improving the operations resulting
in significant rental income growth throughout 2025
obtaining stabile rental income numbers as of June 2025. This
trajectory highlights the strong demand in the West Monroe
market and with META building the largest AI data center in the
country ~20 miles away, future demand will provide excellent
momentum for the next investor to continue the path upward.

EXPANSION APPROVED // A key value-add component is the
planned expansion, which received approval in October or 2025
(permit in hand). The project will add an additional 6,250 net
rentable square feet, replacing the existing grass parking area.
The proposed building will measure 25’ wide by 250’ long. Final
approved plans and topographic survey included in the sale.
General contractors estimate the average building costs in the
area will range $40 to $45 per foot.

SOLID DEMOGRAPHICS // Cypress Street is a busy commercial
corridor serving 17,865 cars per day. Additionally, 33,068
residents in a 3-mile radius and an average household income of
$75,432 positions this this property well to serve the
surrounding community. Importantly, there are no planned,
proposed or under construction competing facilities in the trade
area, strengthening the facility’s long-term competitive position.

STABLE FUNDAMENTALS // Tenant Insurance penetration is very
strong at 99% with 80/20 splits to the owner. Additional income
from a new billboard lease adds $4,400+ per year to top line
revenue.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //
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- PURCHASE PRICE $1,350,000.00
  
- PROPERTY ADDRESS 4601 Cypress St
 West Monroe, LA

- PARCEL ID 17842

- COUNTY Ouachita Parish
 
- TOTAL ACRES 2.099
 
- YEAR BUILT 1993
 
- NET RENTABLE SQ FT 21,100
  
- TOTAL UNITS 199
  
- BUILDING TYPE Metel with Steel Frame
 
- ROOF Metal
  
- DRIVE AISLES Concrete
  
- ENTRY Controlled Access, Keypad Entry
 
- EXPANSION Proposed 6,250 NRSF Expansion 



INVESTMENT SUMMARY //

Cypress Mini Storage located at 4601 Cypress St, West Monroe, LA 71291 in Ouachita Parish. The facility is situated on
approximately 2.1 acres consisting of 199 drive-up units and 21,100 net rentable square feet with approved room to expand.
Fully gated & fenced, this facility has gone through a significant management upgrade to bring operations into the 21st
century. With no office on-site, the property is well suited for remote-management.

Current occupancy is 74% by area and 61% economic demonstrating a clear path to future income growth with ample room to
grow the occupancy and close the economic gap. Cypress Mini Storage achieved average income growth of 4% per month
obtaining stabilization in June of 2025. A billboard lease signed in March 2024 adds $4,400 per annum to the opportunity with
scheduled increases each year through 2034.

Other income-producing value-add opportunities exist with converting the grass parking lot into a 25 x 250 non-climate
controlled building, adding an additional 6,250 net rentable square feet. City approvals have been obtained as of October
2025 with the site plan from a local civil engineer included in the sale.

West Monroe – home to the ever-popular Duck Dynasty TV Series – is a bustling community located on Interstate 20, a major
US thoroughfare. With a population of 33,068 in a 3-mile radius and 68,195 in a 5-mile radius, the city of West Monroe is
known for its long-standing manufacturing, wholesale trade, logistics and transportation sectors.

Priced at $1,350,000, $63.98 per NRSF, investors will have an opportunity to acquire a value-add investment, continue the
income trajectory and expand the property by adding 6,250 NRSF. Even without the expansion, an investor will enjoy 9.97%
cap rate within a year of acquisition and 12.79% upon the stabilization of the existing unit mix.
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AERIAL MAP //
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EXPANSION OVERVIEW //

WE THINK INSIDE THE BOX



EXPANSION SITE PLAN //
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PROPOSED UNIT MIX //
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UNIT SF
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF
 

EXISTING Non- Climate Drive Up
5 x 10 50 72 55 76% 3,600        $55.00 $3,960 $1.10 $47,520 $13.20

10 x 10 100 93 68 73% 9,300        $75.00 $6,975 $0.75 $83,700 $9.00
10 x 20 200 23 19 83% 4,600        $145.00 $3,335 $0.73 $40,020 $8.70
10 x 30 300 10 5 50% 3,000        $220.00 $2,200 $0.73 $26,400 $8.80
20 x 30 600 1 1 100% 600            $360.00 $360 $0.60 $4,320 $7.20

Total 199 148 74% 21,100      $16,830 $0.80 $201,960 $9.57

PROPOSED Non- Climate Drive Up
5 x 5 25 10 0 0% 250            $55.00 $550 $2.20 $6,600 $26.40
5 x 15 75 6 0 0% 450            $70.00 $420 $0.93 $5,040 $11.20

10 x 15 150 27 0 0% 4,050        $130.00 $3,510 $0.87 $42,120 $10.40
10 x 25 250 6 0 0% 1,500        $175.00 $1,050 $0.70 $12,600 $8.40

Total 49 0 0% 6,250        $5,530 $0.88 $66,360 $10.62

TOTAL 248 148 60% 27,350    $22,360 $0.82 $268,320 $9.81

 







FINANCIAL OVERVIEW //
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UNIT MIX //
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UNIT SF
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

Non- Climate Drive Up
5 x 10 50 72 55 76% 3,600        $55.00 $3,960 $1.10 $47,520 $13.20

10 x 10 100 93 68 73% 9,300        $75.00 $6,975 $0.75 $83,700 $9.00
10 x 20 200 23 19 83% 4,600        $145.00 $3,335 $0.73 $40,020 $8.70
10 x 30 300 10 5 50% 3,000        $220.00 $2,200 $0.73 $26,400 $8.80
20 x 30 600 1 1 100% 600            $360.00 $360 $0.60 $4,320 $7.20

Total 199 148 74% 21,100      $16,830 $0.80 $201,960 $9.57

TOTAL 199             148             74% 21,100    $16,830 $0.80 $201,960 $9.57
 

Occupancy Date: Feb 3, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $14,728  
Occupied SF 15,450         73.22%
Occupied RPSF:    $11.44

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //
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Total Number of Units 199                           199                           199                           199                           
Net Rentable Square Feet 21,100                     21,100                     21,100                     21,100                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $201,960 9.57$          $201,960 9.57$          $225,900 10.71$    $234,936 11.13$          

Economic Vacancy $79,110 39% $79,110 39% $64,967 29% $30,550 13%
Rental Income $122,850 5.82$         $122,850 5.82$          $160,934 7.63$      $204,386 9.69$            

Late & NSF Fees $13,988 $13,988 $14,408 $14,840

Administrative Fee $1,743 $1,743 $1,795 $1,849

Tenant Insurance $20,403 $20,403 $29,450 $29,450

Merchandise Sales $510 $510 $525 $541
Billboard Income $4,400 $4,400 $4,600 $4,800

TOTAL INCOME $163,904 $163,904 $211,722 $255,876

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 1 $7,043 0.33$          $7,043 0.33$          $7,254 0.34$      $9,747 0.46$             
Property Insurance $6,739 0.32$          $6,739 0.32$          $6,807 0.32$      $6,875 0.33$             
Advertising  & Marketing 2 $23,415 1.11$          $9,800 0.46$          $9,898 0.47$      $9,997 0.47$             
Repairs & Maintenance 3 $17,770 0.84$          $8,885 0.42$          $8,974 0.43$      $9,064 0.43$             
On-Site Management 3 $3,335 0.16$          $7,800 0.37$          $7,878 0.37$      $7,957 0.38$             
Third Party Management 4 $11,510 0.55$          $8,195 0.39$          $10,586 0.50$      $12,794 0.61$             
Bank & Credit Card Fees $3,323 0.16$          $3,323 0.16$          $4,335 0.21$      $5,239 0.25$             
General & Administrative 3 $12,674 0.60$          $11,420 0.54$          $11,534 0.55$      $11,649 0.55$             
Utilities  $1,114 0.05$          $1,114 0.05$          $1,125 0.05$      $1,136 0.05$             
Telephone & Internet $1,416 0.07$          $1,416 0.07$          $1,430 0.07$      $1,445 0.07$             
Cost of Tenant Insurance $3,910 0.19$          $3,910 0.19$          $7,362 0.35$      $7,362 0.35$             

TOTAL EXPENSES $92,250 4.37$         $69,646 3.30$          $77,184 3.66$      $83,265 3.95$            

56% 42% 36% 33%

NET OPERATING INCOME $71,654 $94,258 $134,538 $172,611

 

YEAR ONE YEAR TWOCURRENT (T-6) CURRENT (ADJUSTED)



UNDERWRITING NOTES //
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UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Real Estate Taxes are currently based on a property value if $673,535.  Proforma taxes have been adjusted to reflect a sale
2 Owner invested heavily in marketing during the lease up but this can be adjusted and reduced as occupancy increases
3 Broker adjusted to remove non-recurring expenses or to adjust to industry standards
4 Management Fee has been adjusted to 5% of Total Income



INCOME & EXPENSE ASSUMPTIONS //

WE THINK INSIDE THE BOX

CURRENT INCOME
Effective Rental Rate Growth Gross Potential Rent $201,960 9.57$      

          Year 1 Economic Vacancy $79,110 39%

          Year 2 GROSS RENT $122,850 5.82$     

          Year 3 Late & NSF Fees $13,988

          Year 4 Administrative Fee $1,743

          Year 5 Misc Revenue $10

Tenant Insurance $20,403

Merchandise Sales $510

Expense Growth Rate Billboard Income $4,400

Management Fee (% of EGI) Other 2 $0

Cost of Tenant Insurance Split EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $163,904 7.77$     

OPERATING EXPENSES
County Real Estate Tax $7,043 0.32$      

Current Fair Market Value Property Insurance $6,739 0.46$      

Current Assessed Value Advertising  & Marketing $9,800 0.42$      

Assessment Factor: Land Repairs & Maintenance $8,885 0.37$      

Assessment Factor: Improvements On-Site Management $7,800 0.39$      

Millage Rate Third Party Management $8,195 0.16$      

Millage Divisor Bank & Credit Card Fees $3,323 0.54$      

Property Tax Growth Rate General & Administrative $11,420 0.05$      

Utilities  $1,114 0.07$      

Telephone & Internet $1,416 0.19$      

LTV Cost of Tenant Insurance $3,910 -$        

Loan Term TOTAL EXPENSES $69,646 3.30$     

Amortization (Years) 42%

Interest Rate (Annual) NET OPERATING INCOME $94,258 4.47$     

*  Current Income based on T6 Annualized, as of September 2025

*  Expenses Adjusted for New Owner

70%

EXPENSE ASSUMPTIONS

INCOME ASSUMPTIONS

31%

27%

1%

5%

1.00%

5

25

6.75%

$673,535

$78,475

LOAN ASSUMPTIONS

4%

4%

4%

10.00%

15.00%

$90.25

1,000

75%

PROPERTY TAX ASSUMPTIONS
Ouachita Parish



5-YEAR HOLD ANALYSIS //
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INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $201,960 $9.57 $225,900 $10.71 $234,936 $11.13 $244,333 $11.58 $254,107 $12.04 $264,271 $12.52

Economic Vacancy $79,110 39% $64,967 29% $30,550 13% $31,772 13% $33,043 13% $34,365 13%

RENTAL INCOME $122,850 $5.82 $160,934 $7.63 $204,386 $9.69 $212,561 $10.07 $221,063 $10.48 $229,906 $10.90

Late & NSF Fees $13,988 $14,408 $14,840 $15,285 $15,744 $16,216

Administrative Fee $1,743 $1,795 $1,849 $1,905 $1,962 $2,021

Tenant Insurance $20,403 $29,450 $29,450 $29,450 $29,450 $29,450

Merchandise Sales $510 $525 $541 $557 $574 $591

Billboard Income $4,400 $4,600 $4,800 $5,000 $5,200 $5,400

TOTAL INCOME $163,904 $7.77 $211,722 $10.03 $255,876 $12.13 $264,769 $12.55 $274,004 $12.99 $283,595 $13.44

OPERATING EXPENSES

Real Estate Tax $7,043 $0.33 $7,254 $0.34 $9,747 $0.46 $9,844 $0.47 $9,943 $0.47 $10,042 $0.48

Property Insurance $6,739 $0.32 $6,807 $0.32 $6,875 $0.33 $6,944 $0.33 $7,013 $0.33 $7,083 $0.34

Advertising  & Marketing $9,800 $0.46 $9,898 $0.47 $9,997 $0.47 $10,097 $0.48 $10,198 $0.48 $10,300 $0.49

Repairs & Maintenance $8,885 $0.42 $8,974 $0.43 $9,064 $0.43 $9,154 $0.43 $9,246 $0.44 $9,338 $0.44

On-Site Management $7,800 $0.37 $7,878 $0.37 $7,957 $0.38 $8,036 $0.38 $8,117 $0.38 $8,198 $0.39

Off-Site Management $8,195 $0.39 $10,586 $0.50 $12,794 $0.61 $13,238 $0.63 $13,700 $0.65 $14,180 $0.67

Bank & Credit Card Fees $3,323 $0.16 $4,335 $0.21 $5,239 $0.25 $5,421 $0.26 $5,610 $0.27 $5,807 $0.28

General & Administrative $11,420 $0.54 $11,534 $0.55 $11,649 $0.55 $11,766 $0.56 $11,884 $0.56 $12,002 $0.57

Utilities  $1,114 $0.05 $1,125 $0.05 $1,136 $0.05 $1,147 $0.05 $1,159 $0.05 $1,170 $0.06

Telephone & Internet $1,416 $0.07 $1,430 $0.07 $1,445 $0.07 $1,459 $0.07 $1,474 $0.07 $1,488 $0.07

Cost of Tenant Insurance $3,910 $0.19 $7,362 $0.35 $7,362 $0.35 $7,362 $0.35 $7,362 $0.35 $7,362 $0.35

TOTAL EXPENSES $69,646 $3.30 $77,184 $3.66 $83,265 $3.95 $84,470 $4.00 $85,706 $4.06 $86,972 $4.12
42% 36% 33% 32% 31% 31%

NET OPERATING INCOME $94,258 $134,538  $172,611  $180,298  $188,298  $196,623  

YEAR 5CURRENT YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4



PRICING ANALYSIS //
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Total Number of Units 199                           199                           199                           

Net Rentable Square Feet 21,100                     21,100                     21,100                     

INCOME 163,904                   211,722                   255,876                   
EXPENSES 69,646$                   77,184$                   83,265$                   
NET OPERATING INCOME $94,257.83 $134,537.99 $172,611.26

PRICING ANALYSIS          

LIST PRICE $/Sq Ft Cap Rate  Cap Rate  Cap Rate  

$1,350,000  $63.98  6.98%  9.97%  12.79%  

INVESTMENT INDICATORS BASED ON LIST PRICE OF: $1,350,000       

Annual Debt Service (78,349.37)$           (78,349.37)$           (78,349.37)$           
Cash Flow 15,908.47$             56,188.63$             94,261.89$             
Cash Flow Inc Management Fee 24,103.66$             66,774.72$             107,055.69$          
Cash on Cash Return 3.93% 13.87% 23.27%
Cash on Cash Return Inc Mgmt Fee 5.95% 16.49% 26.43%
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.20 1.72 2.20
Debt Yield 10.0% 14.2% 18.3%

CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE YEAR TWO



MARKET OVERVIEW //
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LOCAL MAP 

REGIONAL MAP 

Market Overview 

Monroe, LA, the ninth-largest city in Louisiana is located along the Ouachita River in 

Ouachita Parish and forms part of the “Twin Cities” with West Monroe, creating the cultural 

and commercial hub of Northeast Louisiana. West Monroe is well known for its strong 

community identity, local retail corridors, and access to recreational amenities such as 

Kiroli Park, Antique Alley, and the Ike Hamilton Expo Center, all of which contribute to a 

balanced quality of life and regional draw. 

Real Estate 

The West Monroe real estate market is driven by demand for both residential and 

commercial space, supported by steady population growth in the metro. Median home 

values remain affordable compared to national averages, making the area attractive to 

families and workforce residents. On the commercial side, retail corridors along Cypress 

Street and Trenton Street serve as the primary trade areas, while self-storage and service-

oriented real estate continue to see rising demand. Limited new development in recent years 

has helped stabilize occupancy across most property types, creating opportunities for 

investors seeking strong fundamentals and limited competition. 

Economy 

West Monroe’s economy is anchored by healthcare, education, light manufacturing, and 

retail trade, with major employers located across the river in Monroe such as CenturyLink 

(Lumen Technologies), the University of Louisiana at Monroe, and large healthcare systems. 

The region benefits from a relatively low cost of living, strong transportation access via 

Interstate 20, and a stable labor force. Household incomes within the immediate trade area 

continue to trend upward, providing support for local businesses and reinforcing the 

demand for housing and commercial services. Looking ahead, the absence of large 

competing developments in West Monroe positions existing assets well to capitalize on 

incremental growth and stable cash flow. 



DEMOGRAPHICS //
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